THE WHITE ROCK FUND

ANNUAL REPORTING AND FUND-RAISING DAY

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2024 10:00 AM — 2:30 PM

Held in the Facilities of

PRESTONCREST CHURCH OF CHRIST

6022 Preston Crest Lane Dallas, Texas







WEB: Whiterockfund.org



- Exciting Reports By
 Missionaries in
 Churches of Christ
- Northeast United States
- Nations of the World
- Contribute to Missions
- Free Lunch Buffet
- Fellowship With Other Christians
- A Day of Encouragement!

Register Now by phone: 214-926-2747

What Makes "The White Rock Fund" Unique?



The White Rock Fund is dedicated to providing financial grants to Churches of Christ for mission work around the world. Local churches choose and oversee their own missionaries, and the Fund provides grants to these churches, enabling them to fulfill their missions goals.



The Fund is a tax exempt, 501 (c) 3 non-profit organization, led by a group of volunteer Trustees who are faithful Christians such as elders, deacons, preachers and Bible Class teachers. Since 1999 the Fund has grown from a handful of grants for a few missionaries to over 75 missionaries who preach the gospel in over 40 nations on 6 continents.



The Fund has a Biblical focus. All missionaries who benefit from these grants uphold Biblical convictions which distinguish Churches of Christ. Contributors to The White Rock Fund are assured their resources are used to preach the gospel in its purity and power, and never to promote error. (A copy of the "Statement of Faith" is available upon request.)



The White Rock Fund has low expenses. It owns no property, has no mortgages, no rental expenses. It pays no property insurance or maintenance. It provides no salaries to Trustees. Every person volunteers time, talents and energies. (Its only employee is a part-time secretary.)



The Fund seeks to be transparent in all things, and is audited by an independent auditing firm on an annual basis.



The White Rock Fund is spreading the gospel in the Northeast United States — the most neglected domestic mission field for Churches of Christ in the entire nation! One in every 5 persons who lives in America lives in these states, yet the Lord's church is smaller in proportion to the population there than anywhere in the United States. Forty percent of all grants help gospel preaches in the Northeast U.S.; sixty percent is designated for international missions opportunities.

Interested in estate planning which includes spreading the gospel?

Please include The White Rock Fund in your estate.

The White Rock Fund P.O. Box 180274 Dallas, Texas 75218

David Tarbet, Director